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1 Kerriann Marden Anthropology kmarden@westga.edu
Forensic Anthropology 

Student Research Assistant 

2 Susan Fishman Archaeology sfishman@westga.edu
Archaeological Education 

Program 

3 Debrah Santini Art dsantini@westga.edu Letterpress

4 Gwen Davidson Art gdavidso@westga.edu

5 Stephanie Smith Art slsmith@westga.edu Gallery Assistant

6 Mautusi Mitra Biology mmitra@westga.edu

Functional genomics of 

eukaryotic oxygenic 

photosynthesis in the model 

unicellular green microalga 

Chlamydomonas reinhardtii 

7 Melissa Cavalin Biology mcavalli@westga.edu

Phosphatase Expression and 

Function in the Olfactory 

Bulb 

8 Anne Gaquere Chemistry agaquere@westga.edu
Effect of ultrasounds on 

enzyme activity (continued)

9 Farooq Khan Chemistry fkhan@westga.edu

Selective binding of metal 

ions to the antibiotics 

valinomycin and 

beauvericin: A mass 

spectrometric study

10 Megumi Fujita Chemistry mfujita@westga.edu
Spectroscopic analysis of 

new ion-pair receptors

2012-2013 Approved SRAP Proposals
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11 Spencer Slattery Chemistry sslatt@westga.edu

 Regulating Magnetic 

Properties on Iron Based 

Molecular Systems

12 Vickie Geisler Chemistry vgeisler@westga.edu

Research Assistant to Study 

the Antioxidant Capacity of 

Phenols

13 Shamistha Basu-Dutt Chemistry sbdutt@westga.edu
Care to Collaborate for 

Science Fair

14 Matt Varga
Collaborative 

Support
mvarga@westga.edu

Developing and 

Implementing a Marketing 

Plan for MEd in College 

Student Affairs 

15 Mike Orsega
Computer 

Science
morsega@westga.edu

Evaluating Instruction using 

Custom-Built Flash 

Animation Tutorials

16 Lara Willox

Early Learning 

and Childhood 

Education

lwillox@westga.edu
Collaborative Action 

Research in Field Placements

17 William Joey Smith Economics wjsmith@westga.edu

Economic Forecasting 

Breakfast and State of West 

Georgia Community Banking 

18 Yan Yang
Educational 

Innovation
yyang@westga.edu

sychometric Studies of 

Multicultural Teaching 

19 Bradley Deline Geosciences bdeline@westga.edu

Comparing local disparity in 

Paleozoic Crinoid 

Communities 

20 Chris Berg Geosciences cberg@westga.edu

Investigation of Chemistry 

and Conditions Associated 

with Vapor-Phase Growth of 

Garnet in Rhyolite at Garnet 

Hill, Nevada
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21 Curtis Hollabaugh Geosciences chollaba@westga.edu

 Field and laboratory 

investigation of the 

mineralogy and 

geochemistry of splendid 

vapor phase minerals in 

pegmatites and topaz 

rhyolites

22 David Bush Geosciences dbush@westga.edu

Potential Future Land Loss 

of Small Islands of Puerto 

Rico and the United States 

Virgin Islands  

23 Shea Rose Geosciences srose@westga.edu
Ecological Sustainability at 

the Community Level 

24 Ann McCleary
History Public 

History
amcclear@westga.edu

West Georgia Regional 

Music Project 

25 Gail Reid Mass Comm greid@westga.edu

 SOCKS: Speech & Oral 

Communications Knowledge 

Support

26 Sonya Barnes Mass Comm sbarnes@westga.edu

Student Audience / 

Programming Research 

Assistant

27 Ajith Desilva Physics ldesilva@westga.edu
Organic – Inorganic Hybrid 

micro and nano Devices 

28 Hee-Jung Jun
Political 

Science
hjun@westga.edu

Planning for Sustainability in 

Georgia’s Exurbs

29 Jesus Peralta
Political 

Science
jperalta@westga.edu

Latinos and Obama ¡Sí Se 

Puede!     

30 Paul Rutledge
Political 

Science
prutledg@westga.edu

 The Obama Presidency and 

Public Policy

31 Stanley Caress
Political 

Science
scaress@westga.edu

Population Survey - 

Environmental Health issues 
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32 Ineke Abunawass
Risk 

Management
ineke@westga.edu Chemical Hygiene Assistant

33 Caleb Boyd Theatre cboyd@westga.edu

UWG Theatre Company 

Marketing & Recruitment 

Project
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